Spizzico Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3991 Major Mackenzie Dr Maple, ON L4H 3B5, Vaughan, United States
+19054170550 - https://lwww.spizzicorestaurant.calrestaurant-menu/

The restaurant from Vaughan offers 92 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.0.
Spizzico restaurant has received mixed reviews from patrons who have visited for various occasions, such as
Christmas dinner, girl's night out, anniversaries, and romantic dates. While some guests have complained about
issues with reservations, slow service, and disappointing food quality, others have praised the ambiance, service,
and delicious food offerings, such as pizza, pasta, and cocktails. Despite the inconsistent experiences, it seems
that the hospitality of the staff members, including Lucas, Domenico, Antonio, Sarah, and Sam, has left a positive
impression on customers. Overall, opinions on the restaurant vary, with some diners vowing never to return due
to unsatisfactory experiences, while others plan to revisit and enjoy the establishment's charming decor and
delightful meals.
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Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Soups

FISH SOUP

Specials

SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITARRA

Burger

CHICKEN SUPREME

Antipasti

CROSTINI DI BURRATA

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Pizze
ORTOLANA

Fish Dishes

FRIED FISH

Meat Dishes

CARRE D'AGNELLO

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

$9.9

$12.7

$17.0

$10.6

$13.4

$25.5

Fish

GRILLED CALAMARI

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

Steaks

NEW YORK STRIPLOIN

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Poultry Dishes

PETTO DI POLLO

Fresh Juices
CARROT JUICE

Pizza
GRAZIOSA

Pizze Speciali

SAPORE

Wine

MARSALA

Pasta-Nudelgerichte

Klein - Penne

CALABRISELLA

$7.8

$9.9

$22.6

$12.0

$14.2

$11.3

$11.3

$11.3
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Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Entrees

FISH SOUP

The Main Course
HALIBUT FILLET

Small Pizza
FOUR SEASONS

Specialty Pizzas

PRIMAVERA

2Nd Course

STUFFED GNOCCHI

Veal

VEAL MARSALA

Le carni
T-BONE STEAK

Le Tagliate

LA SPECIALE

Steak & Frites*

FLAT IRON STEAK

$9.2

$25.5

$24.1

$11.3

$10.6

$13.4

$13.4

$19.8

$12.7

$17.0

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Small Pizza- @ 24 Cm

BUFALINA $12.7

Pasta - Small Portion

RIGATONI AL RAGU $12.0

Rice Dishes

SEAFOOD RISOTTO $20.5
PORCINI RISOTTO $13.4
Side Dishes

RICE

GRILLED VEGETABLES

Starters

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

SPIEDINI DI AGNELLO $7.8
Risotto & Pasta

PENNE GNOCCHI DELLA NONNA $15.6
RIGATONI SPIZzZICO $13.4

FETTUCCINE ALLA'ARAGOSTA $19.8

Entrées

POLPETTE DI CINGHIALE $10.6
GOAT CHEESE WRAPPED IN A

PUFFY PASTRY $10.6
TORRE DI BUFALA $11.3
MUSSELS MARINARA $9.2
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Pizza
NONNA RITA
PIZZA PUZZA
CHI-CHI-RI-CHI
DIAVOLA

Seafood
NAPOLETANA

CALAMARI

GRIGLIATA ZAFFERANO
FILETTO DI ARCTIC CHAR

Sauces

SALSA

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

DIPS

Salads

AVOCADO SALAD
CALAMARI SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
ORGANIC FIELD MIX

Pasta

ORECCHIETTE APULIA
PASTA PRIMAVERA

$12.0
$11.3
$11.3
$11.3

$9.9

$19.1
$18.4

$9.9
$9.9

INSALATA ZAFFERANO $11.3

$7.1
$6.4

$14.2

LINGUINI Al FRUTTI DI MARE $20.5
SEAFOOD PASTA

PENNE

PENNE ALLA VODKA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB
PASTA
FISH

SALAD
MUSSELS
SPAGHETTI
APPETIZER
PIZZA

Ingredients Used
CARAMEL
PRAWNS
SEAFOOD

OLIVES
CHEESE
SHRIMP
SAUSAGE
SHRIMPS
CHOCOLATE
VEGETABLES
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Spizzico

3991 Major Mackenzie Dr Maple, Opening Hours: =2 .,;,i E
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