

https://menuweb.menu
3991 Major Mackenzie Dr Maple, ON L4H 3B5, Vaughan, United States
+19054170550 - https://www.spizzicorestaurant.ca/restaurant-menu/









The restaurant from Vaughan offers **92** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$14.0. Spizzico restaurant has received mixed reviews from patrons who have visited for various occasions, such as Christmas dinner, girl's night out, anniversaries, and romantic dates. While some guests have complained about issues with reservations, slow service, and disappointing food quality, others have praised the ambiance, service, and delicious food offerings, such as pizza, pasta, and cocktails. Despite the inconsistent experiences, it seems that the hospitality of the staff members, including Lucas, Domenico, Antonio, Sarah, and Sam, has left a positive impression on customers. Overall, opinions on the restaurant vary, with some diners vowing never to return due to unsatisfactory experiences, while others plan to revisit and enjoy the establishment's charming decor and delightful meals.



\$11.3

			-
Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Fish GRILLED CALAMARI	\$7.8
Soups FISH SOUP		Beef Dishes BEEF CARPACCIO	\$9.9
Specials SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITARRA	\$9.9	Dessert CHEESECAKE	
Burger CHICKEN SUPREME	<b>\$12.7</b>	Steaks NEW YORK STRIPLOIN	\$22.6
Antipasti CROSTINI DI BURRATA	\$17.0	Penne VODKA	\$12.0
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Poultry Dishes PETTO DI POLLO	\$14.2
Pizze ORTOLANA	\$10.6	Fresh Juices CARROT JUICE	
Fish Dishes FRIED FISH	\$13.4	Pizza GRAZIOSA	<b>\$11.3</b>
Meat Dishes CARRE D'AGNELLO	\$25.5	Pizze Speciali SAPORE	<b>\$11.3</b>
Rice		Wine MARSALA	
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO		Pasta-Nudelgerichte Klein - Penne	

**CALABRISELLA** 

Transa .	
Mary Mary	J. Han
-	
	Acr.
	1

Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$9.2	Restaurant Category ITALIAN		
Coffee ESPRESSO		Small Pizza - Ø 24 Cm BUFALINA \$12.7		
Entrees		Pasta - Small Portion		
FISH SOUP	\$25.5	RIGATONI AL RAGÙ	\$12.0	
The Main Course		Rice Dishes		
HALIBUT FILLET	\$24.1	SEAFOOD RISOTTO	\$20.5	
Omeall Direct		PORCINI RISOTTO	\$13.4	
Small Pizza	***	Side Dishes		
FOUR SEASONS	\$11.3	RICE		
Specialty Pizzas		GRILLED VEGETABLES		
PRIMAVERA	\$10.6	_		
		Starters		
2Nd Course		MUSHROOM RISOTTO		
STUFFED GNOCCHI	\$13.4	SPIEDINI DI AGNELLO	\$7.8	
Veal		Risotto & Pasta		
VEAL MARSALA	\$13.4	PENNE GNOCCHI DELLA NONNA	\$15.6	
		RIGATONI SPIZZICO	\$13.4	
Le carni		FETTUCCINE ALLA'ARAGOSTA	\$19.8	
T-BONE STEAK	\$19.8			
		Entrées		
Le Tagliate		POLPETTE DI CINGHIALE	\$10.6	
LA SPÉCIALE	\$12.7	GOAT CHEESE WRAPPED IN A PUFFY PASTRY	\$10.6	
Steak & Frites*		TORRE DI BUFALA	\$11.3	
FLAT IRON STEAK	\$17.0	MUSSELS MARINARA	\$9.2	



Pizza		LINGUINI AI FRUTTI DI MARE	\$20.5
NONNA RITA	\$12.0	SEAFOOD PASTA	
PIZZA PUZZA	\$11.3	PENNE	
CHI-CHI-RI-CHI	\$11.3	PENNE ALLA VODKA	
DIAVOLA	\$11.3	There Times Of Diele	
Seafood		These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	les

**NAPOLETANA** \$9.9 **CALAMARI GRIGLIATA ZAFFERANO** \$19.1 FILETTO DI ARCTIC CHAR \$18.4

#### Sauces



**SALSA MARINARA MARINARA SAUCE** 

**DIPS** 

### **Salads**

	AVOCADO SALAD	\$9.9		
	CALAMARI SALAD	\$9.9		
	INSALATA ZAFFERANO	\$11.3		
CAESAR SALAD		\$7.1		
ORGANIC FIELD MIX		\$6.4		
Pasta				
ORECCHIE	TTE APULIA	\$14.2		

**PASTA PRIMAVERA** 



**SALAD** 

**MUSSELS SPAGHETTI** 

**APPETIZER** 

**PIZZA** 

### **Ingredients Used**



**CARAMEL PRAWNS SEAFOOD** 

**OLIVES CHEESE SHRIMP SAUSAGE SHRIMPS CHOCOLATE** 

**VEGETABLES** 



# **Spizzico**

3991 Major Mackenzie Dr Maple, ON L4H 3B5, Vaughan, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 12:00-20:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 Friday 17:00-21:30 Saturday 17:00-21:30

Made with Menu

